Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Chief Admin/Business
Instructional Coach/Tk-12 Tech
Speech Pathologist

Speech Pathologist
Coordinator Of Inst. Supp&Imp
Instructional Coach-First/Best
Director Of Technology
District Network Manager
Instructional Coach- Eng Learn
Psychologist

District Nurse

Program Specialist

Fiscal Services Coordinator
Teacher - Music

Chief Admin/Personnel
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Secretary, Superintendent
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Speech Pathologist
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Personnel Technician |l
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Personnel Technician |l

Secretary, Chief Admin

K-12 Education Entity

Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$176,428
$119,634
$105,615
$104,501
$103,680
$100,765
$97,474
$96,777
$91,385
$91,223
$89,894
$86,108
$83,723
$78,365
$73,879
$71,725
$68,393
$65,625
$61,851
$59,395
$57,767
$56,822
$55,643
$54,027
$52,810
$52,410
$51,708
$51,544
$50,019
$48,813

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,462
$39,547
$30,823
$29,537
$29,269
$30,405
$28,369
$34,538
$32,627
$27,812
$28,747
$26,033
$25,966
$30,802
$24,812
$17,971
$17,757
$25,745
$16,701
$17,464
$15,838
$23,513
$15,495
$15,377
$15,143
$24,966
$14,812
$17,601
$19,604
$23,361



Special Education Secretary
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Accounting Clerk

Payroll Technician
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Secretary, Chief Admin
Accounting Clerk
Psychologist

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Custodian

District Nurse

Personnel Technician |
Technology Technician
Director Of Special Education
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Language Assessor (Spanish)
Secretary, Dir.Student Servs
Language Assessor (Spanish)
Health Technician / Lvn

Sign Language Interpreter
Sign Language Interpreter
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Personnel Technician |
Speech & Lang. Therapy Assist
Health Technician / Lvn
Certificated - Non Mgmt

Site Technology Technician

Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$48,243
$48,193
$48,149
$47,781
$46,897
$46,583
$44,093
$43,364
$42,991
$42,950
$42,917
$41,748
$41,487
$41,088
$40,748
$38,750
$37,968
$36,306
$36,238
$33,732
$33,188
$33,096
$32,909
$32,737
$32,090
$31,650
$31,008
$30,717
$30,550
$29,542
$27,500
$26,636

$24,186
$14,291
$23,041
$23,134
$16,723
$23,748
$22,959
$13,060
$13,428
$10,975
$19,493
$13,204
$21,734
$12,442
$19,733
$22,216

$9,869
$12,372
$19,164
$15,131
$14,197

$7,097
$11,110

$7,139
$12,049
$11,726
$11,500
$20,050
$16,317

$6,425
$11,061

$5,727



Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Chief Curr/Instruction
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Special Ed. Paraprofessional
Health Technician / Lvn
Coordinator, Ext. Daycare
Classified - Non Mgmt
Roving- Sdc

Site Technology Technician
Site Technology Technician
Personnel Technician |
Special Ed. Paraprofessional
Site Technology Technician
Psychologist Intern-Timesheet
Data Technician
Administrative Clerk
Psychologist Intern-Timesheet
Psychologist Intern-Timesheet
Site Technology Technician
PE Paraprofessional

PE Paraprofessional
Personnel Technician |

Site Technology Technician
Classified - Non Mgmt
Accounts Payable Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Custodian

Classified Retiree H/W
Autism Specialist Paraed

Administrative Clerk

Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$25,883
$25,586
$24,757
$24,756
$24,535
$24,404
$22,422
$22,033
$21,614
$21,157
$21,010
$17,443
$16,007
$12,163
$11,400
$11,290
$11,006
$11,000
$10,600
$10,168
$9,454
$9,439
$8,327
$8,203
$7,551
$6,469
$6,122
$6,074
$5,975
$5,674
$5,609
$5,516

$5,693
$10,899
$6,427
$1,152
$10,080
$5,312
$10,406
$7,923
$9,297
$8,654
$4,636
$10,160
$3,483
$7,743
$1,387
$4,701
$4,926
$1,861
$1,794
$7,143
$7,072
$2,162
$3,110
$1,879
$2,891
$2,684
$872
$2,594
$1,970
$0
$529
$2,466



Classified Retiree H/W
Certificated Retiree H/W
Special Ed. Paraprofessional
Board Member H/W

Board Member H/W

Board Member H/W

Board Member H/W

Board Member H/W

Board Member H/W

Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified
Tehachapi Unified

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$3,160
$2,029
$1,197
$420
$420
$420
$420
$420
$420

$0

$0
$274
$0
$18,413
$14,853
$11,819
$18,413
$8,687



