Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$176,428	\$42,462
Chief Admin/Business		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$119,634	\$39,547
Instructional Coach/Tk-12 Tech		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$105,615	\$30,823
Speech Pathologist		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$104,501	\$29,537
Speech Pathologist		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$103,680	\$29,269
Coordinator Of Inst. Supp&Imp		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$100,765	\$30,405
Instructional Coach-First/Best		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$97,474	\$28,369
Director Of Technology		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$96,777	\$34,538
District Network Manager		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$91,385	\$32,627
Instructional Coach- Eng Learn		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$91,223	\$27,812
Psychologist		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$89,894	\$28,747
District Nurse		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$86,108	\$26,033
Program Specialist		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$83,723	\$25,966
Fiscal Services Coordinator		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$78,365	\$30,802
Teacher - Music		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$73,879	\$24,812
Chief Admin/Personnel		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$71,725	\$17,971
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$68,393	\$17,757
Secretary, Superintendent		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$65,625	\$25,745
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$61,851	\$16,701
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$59,395	\$17,464
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$57,767	\$15,838
Speech Pathologist		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$56,822	\$23,513
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$55,643	\$15,495
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$54,027	\$15,377
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$52,810	\$15,143
Personnel Technician II		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$52,410	\$24,966
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$51,708	\$14,812
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$51,544	\$17,601
Personnel Technician II		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$50,019	\$19,604
Secretary, Chief Admin		Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$48,813	\$23,361

Special Education Secretary	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$48,243	\$24,186
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$48,193	\$14,291
Accounting Clerk	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$48,149	\$23,041
Payroll Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$47,781	\$23,134
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$46,897	\$16,723
Secretary, Chief Admin	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$46,583	\$23,748
Accounting Clerk	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$44,093	\$22,959
Psychologist	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$43,364	\$13,060
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$42,991	\$13,428
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$42,950	\$10,975
Classified - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$42,917	\$19,493
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$41,748	\$13,204
Custodian	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$41,487	\$21,734
District Nurse	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$41,088	\$12,442
Personnel Technician I	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$40,748	\$19,733
Technology Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$38,750	\$22,216
Director Of Special Education	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$37,968	\$9,869
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$36,306	\$12,372
Language Assessor (Spanish)	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$36,238	\$19,164
Secretary, Dir.Student Servs	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$33,732	\$15,131
Language Assessor (Spanish)	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$33,188	\$14,197
Health Technician / Lvn	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$33,096	\$7,097
Sign Language Interpreter	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$32,909	\$11,110
Sign Language Interpreter	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$32,737	\$7,139
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$32,090	\$12,049
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$31,650	\$11,726
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$31,008	\$11,500
Personnel Technician I	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$30,717	\$20,050
Speech & Lang. Therapy Assist	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$30,550	\$16,317
Health Technician / Lvn	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$29,542	\$6,425
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$27,500	\$11,061
Site Technology Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$26,636	\$5,727

Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$25,883	\$5,693
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$25,586	\$10,899
Chief Curr/Instruction	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$24,757	\$6,427
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$24,756	\$1,152
Special Ed. Paraprofessional	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$24,535	\$10,080
Health Technician / Lvn	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$24,404	\$5,312
Coordinator, Ext. Daycare	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$22,422	\$10,406
Classified - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$22,033	\$7,923
Roving- Sdc	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$21,614	\$9,297
Site Technology Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$21,157	\$8,654
Site Technology Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$21,010	\$4,636
Personnel Technician I	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$17,443	\$10,160
Special Ed. Paraprofessional	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$16,007	\$3,483
Site Technology Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$12,163	\$7,743
Psychologist Intern-Timesheet	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$11,400	\$1,387
Data Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$11,290	\$4,701
Administrative Clerk	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$11,006	\$4,926
Psychologist Intern-Timesheet	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$11,000	\$1,861
Psychologist Intern-Timesheet	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$10,600	\$1,794
Site Technology Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$10,168	\$7,143
PE Paraprofessional	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$9,454	\$7,072
PE Paraprofessional	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$9,439	\$2,162
Personnel Technician I	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$8,327	\$3,110
Site Technology Technician	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$8,203	\$1,879
Classified - Non Mgmt	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$7,551	\$2,891
Accounts Payable Clerk	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$6,469	\$2,684
Administrative Clerk	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$6,122	\$872
Administrative Clerk	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$6,074	\$2,594
Custodian	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$5,975	\$1,970
Classified Retiree H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$5,674	\$0
Autism Specialist Paraed	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$5,609	\$529
Administrative Clerk	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$5,516	\$2,466

Classified Retiree H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$3,160	\$0
Certificated Retiree H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$2,029	\$0
Special Ed. Paraprofessional	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$1,197	\$274
Board Member H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$420	\$0
Board Member H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$420	\$18,413
Board Member H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$420	\$14,853
Board Member H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$420	\$11,819
Board Member H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$420	\$18,413
Board Member H/W	Tehachapi Unified	District Office	\$420	\$8,687